Vysledky — 8.kolo oblastného rebri¢ka Vychod

2015-10-17

DR

1.  Vala Peter

2. Hedvigova Lujza
3. Hedvigova Kamila

M-10
1. Jans$o Jakub Karol
2.  Roha¢ Adam
-12
Rohac¢ Martin
Slama Richard
Slama Michal
Vala Martin

Ao bd ==

Kokoska Jakub
Kurak Michal
Mihali¢ Stefan

M-18
1.
2.

—
?

MusSinsky Tomas
Kraj¢ik Michal
Nitkulinec Stefan
Papuga Miroslav
Ugray David
Tysz Adam
Novota Mikulas
Novota Lukas
Krnac Peter
Glon¢ak Peter

© o N OO =Z

M 35-

1. Franko Valér

2. Papuga FrantiSek
Mihali¢ Juraj

M 45-

1. Jans$o Karol

2. Pali¢ka Miroslav

3. Tysz Vladimir
Kurak Milan

M 55-
1.  Onder Anton
Kuchta Jan

W -12
Sekaninova Sofia
Smoledova Michaela
Mihali¢ova Simona

(3/3)

Neregistrovani 1
Neregistrovani 1

(2/2)
KOB Akademik TU KoSice
KOB Akademik TU KoSice

(4/4)

KOB Akademik TU KosSice
KOB Akademik TU KoSice
KOB Akademik TU KosSice
SKI OB Sokol Kysak

(3/3)

KOB Akademik TU KoSice
KOB Akademik TU KoSice
KOB Akademik TU Kosice

(10/10)

KOB Akademik TU Kosice
KOB Akademik TU Kosice
KOB Akademik TU Kosice
KOB Akademik TU Kosice
KOB Akademik TU KoSice
KOB Akademik TU Kosice
KOB Akademik TU Kosice
KOB Akademik TU Kosice
Viatoris Zvolen

Farmaceut Bratislava

(3/3)

SKI OB Sokol Kysak

KOB Akademik TU KoSice
KOB Akademik TU KosSice

(4/4)
KOB Akademik TU Kosice

TJ Cingov Spigska Nova Ves

KOB Akademik TU KoSice
KOB Akademik TU KoSice

(2/2)
TJ Metropol KoSice
KOB Akademik TU Kosice

(3/3)

TJ Metropol KoSice

TJ Metropol KoSice

KOB Akademik TU KoSice

Cas

37:00
41:30
41:31
Cas

16:16
17:18
Cas

13:34
16:11
16:27
17:29
Cas

19:13

20:04
DNS

Cas
16:29
16:48
17:51
19:16
20:15
20:40
21:03
23:19
28:34
DNS
Cas
19:16
22:35
DNS
Cas
23:15
24:02
25:35
MP

Cas
26:33
DNS
Cas
MP

MP
DNS

MeOS 2015-10-17 16:57:40, DR, (1/2)

Strata

+4:30
+4:31

Strata

+1:02

Strata

+2:37
+2:53
+3:55

Strata

+0:51

Strata

+0:19
+1:22
+2:47
+3:46
+4:11
+4:34
+6:50
+12:05

Strata

+3:19

Strata

+0:47
+2:20

Strata

Strata

Idealny ¢as
00:00
00:00
00:00

Idealny c¢as
01:48
02:32

Idealny c¢as
00:00
01:42
00:33
00:24

Idealny c¢as
00:17
01:43

Idealny c¢as
00:00
00:00
00:00
01:28
00:40
01:46
00:00
01:02
03:10

Idealny cas
00:00
01:50

Idealny c¢as
02:03
04:34
02:30

Idealny c¢as
00:00

Idealny ¢as



w -14
Velgosova Michaela

W -18

1. Weissova Luboslava
2. Rohacova Viktoria

3. Vancéakova Valentina
Kubincova Anna Maria

w

1 Kraj¢ikova Kristina
2. Papugova Andrea
3. Slamova Jana

4 Frankova Dominika
5.  Sleziakova Zuzana
Sofrankova Anténia

W 35-
1. Papugova Elena

W 45-

1. MusSinska Eva
Frankova Jana
Sadecka Judita
Rohacova Ingrid
Kurakova Valéria
Juraskova Ema
Kovacova Maria
Belicova Elena

No okl

W 55-
1. Putnovska lveta

N-dospeli

1. VéagaSiova Méaria

2.  Pinkova Diana
Onder Stanislav
Pinka Roman

N-ziaci
1. Téthova Laura
Kanda Kristian

(1/1)
KOB Akademik TU Kosice

(4/4)

KOB Akademik TU KoSice
KOB Akademik TU KosSice
KOB Akademik TU KosSice
KOB Akademik TU Kosice

(6/6)

KOB Akademik TU KoSice
KOB Akademik TU Kosice
KOB Akademik TU KoSice
SKI OB Sokol Kysak

TJ Dargov KoSice

KOB Akademik TU Kosice

(1/1)
KOB Akademik TU KoSice

(8/8)

KOB Akademik TU KosSice
SKI OB Sokol Kysak

KOB Akademik TU KoSice
KOB Akademik TU KoSice
KOB Akademik TU KoSice
KOB Akademik TU Kosice
TJ Metropol KoSice

KOB Akademik TU KosSice

(1/1)
KOB Akademik TU KoSice

(4/4)

SVP Kosice
SVP Kosice
SVP Kosice
SVP Kosice

(2/2)

Cas
DNS
Cas
19:05
20:52

25:09
MP

Cas

19:13
19:46
21:21
24:11
25:08
DNS

Cas
24:33

Cas

19:24
22:03
26:42
29:18
31:48
36:06
38:08
DNS

Cas
26:01

Cas
43:02
44:02
DNS
DNS

Cas
1:51:20
MP

MeOS 2015-10-17 16:57:40, W -14, (2/2)

Strata

Strata

+1:47
+6:04

Strata
+0:33
+2:08

+4:58
+5:55

Strata

Strata
+2:39
+7:18
+9:54
+12:24

+16:42
+18:44

Strata

Strata

+1:00

Strata

Idealny ¢as

Idealny c¢as
00:29
00:43
01:13

Idealny cas
00:00
00:36
00:15
00:33
01:30

Idealny ¢as
00:00

Idealny c¢as
00:00
00:28
02:42
00:33
05:50
05:10
07:16

Idealny ¢as
00:00

Idealny ¢as
00:00
00:00

Idealny ¢as
00:00
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